Revision: 2018-04-29 Email: info@songtian.cn Website: http://songtian.cn
Metal Oxide Varistor (High Energy Z2 Series)
1
Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV) Data Sheet
Feature
■Wide operating voltage range from 430V to 1100V
■Operating Temperature: -40℃~ +125℃
■Storage Temperature: 15℃~35℃

ACrms
(V)
DCrms
(V)
V1mA
(V)
VC
(V)
IP
(A)
1 pulse
(A)
2 pulse
(A) (J) (W) 1KHz
(pF)
STE-07D431K 275 350 430(387-473) 710 10 1750 1200 50.4 0.25 120
STE-07D471K 300 385 470(423-517) 775 10 1750 1200 56.0 0.25 100
STE-07D511K 320 415 510(459-561) 845 10 1750 1200 56.0 0.25 90
STE-07D561K 350 460 560(504-616) 925 10 1750 1200 56.0 0.25 90
STE-07D621K 385 505 620(558-682) 1025 10 1750 1200 61.6 0.25 80
STE-07D681K 420 560 680(612-748) 1120 10 1750 1200 61.6 0.25 75
STE 10 D 471 K 1 E N0 F Z B 2 R 0
Songtian
(STE)
Core Diameter

ACrms
(V)
DCrms
(V)
V1mA
(V)
VC
(V)
IP
(A)
1 pulse
(A)
2 pulse
(A) (J) (W) 1KHz
(pF)
STE-07D821K 510 670 820(738-902) 1355 10 1750 1200 73.0 0.25 60
10D-Series
Part Number
Maximum
Allowable

ACrms
(V)
DCrms
(V)
V1mA
(V)
VC
(V)
IP
(A)
1 pulse
(A)
2 pulse
(A) (J) (W) 1KHz
(pF)
STE-10D431K 275 350 430(387-473) 710 25 3500 2500 68.2 0.4 270
STE-10D471K 300 385 470(423-517) 775 25 3500 2500 99.4 0.4 230
STE-10D511K 320 415 510(459-561) 845 25 3500 2500 99.4 0.4 210
STE-10D561K 350 460 560(504-616) 925 25 3500 2500 99.4 0.4 180
STE-10D621K 385 505 620(558-682) 1025 25 3500 2500 102.2 0.4 190
STE-10D681K 420 560 680(612-748) 1120 25 3500 2500 102.2 0.4 170
STE-10D751K 460 615 750(675-825) 1240 25 3500 2500 124.6 0.4 160
STE-10D781K 485 640 780(702-858) 1290 25 3500 2500 124.6 0.4 125
STE-10D821K 510 670 820(738-902) 1355 25 3500 2500 124.6 0.4 140
STE-10D911K 550 745 910(819-1001) 1500 25 3500 2500 133.0 0.4 120
STE-10D102K 625 825 1000(900-1100) 1650 25 3500 2500 133.0 0.4 110
STE-10D112K 680 895 1100(990-1210) 1815 25 3500 2500 155.0 0.4 90
Dimensions (mm) and Approval
Revision: 2018-04-29 Email: info@songtian.cn Website: http://songtian.cn
Metal Oxide Varistor (High Energy Z2 Series)